
ZACA
(2007)

REFUGIO
(1955)

MARRE
(1993)

WHEELER #2
(1985)

PAINT
(1990)

OGILVY
(1998)

GAVIOTA
(2004)

REY
(1981)

REY
(1981)

REY
(1981)

EAGLE CANYON
(1979)

CACHUMA
(1977)

(1990)

CACHUMA
(2004)SEDGWICK

(2007)

(1992)

MATIAS
(1987)

RANCHO FELECIA
(1979)

JANEWAY
(1997)

HAPPY
(2003)

ALISOS
(1984)

ZACA
(2002)

ZACA STATION #1
(1979)

COYOTE (SYCAMORE)
(1977)

OAK
(2000)

HOMESTEAD
(1997)

BRAD
(1979)

(1990)

ZACA STATION #2
(1979)

STARLANE
(1982)

JONATA
(2000)

BATES FIRE
(1989)

HIGHWAY
(2006)

REFUGIO
(1955)

£¤101

UV192

UV154

UV246

UV144

UV225

UV217

UV224

UV154

UV217
UV225

UV154

UV225

UV192

UV154

UV154

UV192

UV192

UV192

UV154

UV154

UV246

UV192

UV225

UV192

UV246

UV192

UV246

July 05, 2008

1:160,000

WFDSS - FSPRO PROBABILITY:  LPF GAP (2008)
7 DAYS (07/04 - 07/10) - 90m Res, 1000 Fire Sim: ERC: Los Prietos; WINDS: Los Prietos

File: 0704_IR_w/black_2;  Analyst: Diane Travis

LPF Gap 07.05 WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (29,153); 29,153 acres
60-79%; (14,137); 43,290 acres
40-59%; (15,940); 59,230 acres
20-39%; (27,587); 86,817 acres
5-19%; (48,311); 135,128 acres
0.2-4.9%; (82,974); 218,102 acres
<0.2%; (38,398); 256,500 acres
07/04 IR FSPro Perim
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Ownership
National Forest
Non-National Forest
Existing Wilderness
1977-2007 Fires (>100 ac)
Refugio Fire - 1955
Highway
Major Road
Other Roadq

R5 FAM
Fire Behavior Branch, Predictive Services

McClellan, CA
with suppport from:

WFDSS
Wildland Fire

Decision Support System
RMRS

Rocky Mtn. Research Station
Note: Projection based on preliminary data
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